Period: Jun 2024 through Jun 2024

County
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court
62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

Report Report

Month  Year
6 2024
6 2024
6 2024
6 2024
6 2024
6 2024
6 2024
6 2024
6 2024
6 2024
6 2024
6 2024
6 2024
6 2024
6 2024

Activity Type

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2024 9:21:51 AM

No Activity Judge
FALSE Biard,J

FALSE Biard, J

FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE Biard, J
FALSE

Biard , J

FALSE Biard, J

Case Number

CV36948

CV45191

CV45253

CV45253

CVv45277

CV45294

CV45294

CV45294

CV45294

CV45294

CV45302

CV45302

CV45302

CV45356

CV45356

Case Style

ATTORNEY
GENERAL OF
TEXAS VS
TRACY JO
MATHENY
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
AMANDA
STAPLETON
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ALEXI CRUMP

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ALEXI CRUMP

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
JAMMI
MCDONALD
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LEXI CRUMP

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LEXI CRUMP

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LEXI CRUMP

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LEXI CRUMP

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LEXI CRUMP

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ANGIE
PANIAGUE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ANGIE
PANIAGUE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ANGIE
PANIAGUE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
JESSICA
VALENZUELA
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
JESSICA
VALENZUELA

Appointee
Bar
24070527

Attorney
TRUE

TRUE 24078504

TRUE 24007450
TRUE 24078504
TRUE 24078504
TRUE 24007450
TRUE 24090494
TRUE 24007450
TRUE 24007450
TRUE 24078504
TRUE 24007450
TRUE 24081067
TRUE 24093255
TRUE

24007450

TRUE 24070527
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Appointee
First Name
DANIEL

RACHEL

CLAY

RACHEL

RACHEL

CLAY

LEE

CLAY

CLAY

RACHEL

CLAY

JONATHAN

A

LEIGH A

CLAY

DANIEL

Appointee
Last Name
ROPER

FLATT

JOHNSON

FLATT

FLATT

JOHNSON

WARREN

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

FLATT

JOHNSON

NEWSOM

THOMPSON

JOHNSON

ROPER

Appointee
Position
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee
Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date
06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

Fee Source

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

Fee

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

125.00

0.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

Hours Billed
Amount Billed Expenses

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

6

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2024 9:21:51 AM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV45356

CV45368

CV45372

CVv45372

CVv45372

CVv45373

CV45401

CV45401

CV45401

CV45486

CV45486

CV45486

CV45514

CV45514

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
JESSICA
VALENZUELA
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
CHRISTINA
HUNT

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ANDREA
MCMILLAN
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ANDREA
MCMILLAN
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
ANDREA
MCMILLAN
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LATASHA D
YELVERTON

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
MARYROSE
WINKLES-
LUPER

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
MARYROSE
WINKLES-
LUPER

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
MARYROSE
WINKLES-
LUPER

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
PHYLLIS

PINSON &amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
PHYLLIS

PINSON &amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
PHYLLIS

PINSON &amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
JOSHUA
TIGER AND
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
JOSHUA
TIGER AND

TRUE 24027932

TRUE 24090494

TRUE 24070527

TRUE 24081067
TRUE

24007450

TRUE 24096951

TRUE 24062768

TRUE 24081067

TRUE 24078504

TRUE 24081067

TRUE 24090494

TRUE 24078504

TRUE 24078504

TRUE 24027932
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C. DON

LEE

DANIEL

JONATHAN

A

CLAY

JESSICA

NICHOLAS
CLAY

JONATHAN
A

RACHEL

JONATHAN
A

LEE

RACHEL

RACHEL

C.DON

CLAYTON

WARREN

ROPER

NEWSOM

JOHNSON

HOLTMAN

HARRISON

NEWSOM

FLATT

NEWSOM

WARREN

FLATT

FLATT

CLAYTON

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

06/17/2024

06/28/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

County

No activity

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

125.00

0.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2024 9:21:51 AM

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV45514

CV45547

CV45547

CV45547

CV45564

CV45564

CV45564

CV45580

CVv45580

CV45580

CV45582

CV45582

CV45582

CV45583

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
JOSHUA
TIGER AND
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
WILBERTO
BETANCOURT
&amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
WILBERTO
BETANCOURT
&amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
WILBERTO
BETANCOURT
&amp;

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DANIELLE
PAYNE &amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DANIELLE
PAYNE &amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DANIELLE
PAYNE &amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
RACHEL
POWELL
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
RACHEL
POWELL
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
RACHEL
POWELL
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LESA BURNS

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LESA BURNS

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LESA BURNS

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DAVID MATHIS

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24096951

24007450

24081067

24078504

24062768

24081067

24078504

24088441

24096951

24007450

24078504

24062768

24081067

24070527
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JESSICA

CLAY

JONATHAN
A

RACHEL

NICHOLAS
CLAY

JONATHAN
A

RACHEL

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

JESSICA

CLAY

RACHEL

NICHOLAS
CLAY

JONATHAN
A

DANIEL

HOLTMAN

JOHNSON

NEWSOM

FLATT

HARRISON

NEWSOM

FLATT

SMITH

HOLTMAN

JOHNSON

FLATT

HARRISON

NEWSOM

ROPER

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2024 9:21:51 AM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV45583

CV45589

CV45589

CV45589

CV45605

CV45605

CV45605

CV45605

CV45608

CV45608

CV45608

CV45608

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
DAVID MATHIS

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
BRITTANY
FAIRCHILD
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
BRITTANY
FAIRCHILD
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
BRITTANY
FAIRCHILD
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA
WATERHOUS
E

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA
WATERHOUS
E

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA
WATERHOUS
E

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY VS
LAKHYSHYA
WATERHOUS
E

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
GEORGE
LINDNER 11l
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
GEORGE
LINDNER I
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
GEORGE
LINDNER 11l
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
GEORGE
LINDNER 11l

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24062768

24081067

24027932

24096951

24007450

24027932

24096951

24070527

24088441

24070527

24081067

24078504
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NICHOLAS
CLAY

JONATHAN

A

C.DON

JESSICA

CLAY

C.DON

JESSICA

DANIEL

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR.

DANIEL

JONATHAN
A

RACHEL

HARRISON

NEWSOM

CLAYTON

HOLTMAN

JOHNSON

CLAYTON

HOLTMAN

ROPER

SMITH

ROPER

NEWSOM

FLATT

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/05/2024

06/05/2024

06/05/2024

06/05/2024

06/10/2024

06/28/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

County

County

County

County

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins 62nd District Court 6 2024  Appointment

Hopkins 62nd District Court 6 2024

Appointment

Hopkins 62nd District Court 6 2024  Appointment

Date / Time printed: 7/18/2024 9:21:51 AM

FALSE Biard, J CV45608

FALSE Biard,J CV45608

FALSE Biard, J CV45608

DEPARTMENT TRUE 24078504 RACHEL
OF FAMILY

AND VS

GEORGE

LINDNER 11l

DEPARTMENT TRUE 24078504 RACHEL
OF FAMILY

AND VS

GEORGE

LINDNER 11l

DEPARTMENT TRUE 24078504 RACHEL
OF FAMILY

AND VS

GEORGE

LINDNER 11l
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FLATT

FLATT

FLATT

Attorney ad Attorney  06/10/2024 No activity
litem

Attorney ad Attorney  06/10/2024 No activity
litem

Attorney ad Attorney  06/10/2024 No activity
litem

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



