Period: Jun 2024 through Jun 2024

		Report	Report		l	l				Appointee	Appointee	Appointee	Appointee	Appointee	Approval		Fee	Hours	Billed
County	Court	Month	Year	Activity Type	No Activity	_	Case Number	-	Attorney	Bar	First Name	Last Name	Position	Туре	Date	Fee Source	Amount	Billed	Expenses
•	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees		,	CV36948	ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS VS TRACY JO MATHENY		24070527		ROPER	Attorney ad litem		06/17/2024		125.00		
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees			CV45191	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS AMANDA STAPLETON	-	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem		06/17/2024	,	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45253	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS ALEXI CRUMP		24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45253	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS ALEXI CRUMP	-	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45277	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JAMMI MCDONALD		24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45294	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LEXI CRUMP	-	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45294	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LEXI CRUMP		24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45294	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LEXI CRUMP		24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45294	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LEXI CRUMP		24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45294	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LEXI CRUMP		24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45302	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS ANGIE PANIAGUE		24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45302	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS ANGIE PANIAGUE			JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45302	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS ANGIE PANIAGUE	_	24093255	LEIGH A	THOMPSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45356	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JESSICA VALENZUELA		24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court Date / Time		2024 7/18/20	Fees 24 9:21:51 AM	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45356	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JESSICA VALENZUELA			DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00

Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45356	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JESSICA VALENZUELA	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45368	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS CHRISTINA HUNT	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/28/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45372	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS ANDREA MCMILLAN	TRUE	24070527	DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45372	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS ANDREA MCMILLAN	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45372	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS ANDREA MCMILLAN	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45373	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LATASHA D YELVERTON	TRUE	24096951	JESSICA	HOLTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45401	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS MARYROSE WINKLES- LUPER	TRUE	24062768	NICHOLAS CLAY	HARRISON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45401	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS MARYROSE WINKLES- LUPER	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45401	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS MARYROSE WINKLES- LUPER	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45486	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS PHYLLIS PINSON & amp;	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45486	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS PHYLLIS PINSON & Emp;	TRUE	24090494	LEE	WARREN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45486	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS PHYLLIS PINSON & Emp;	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45514	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JOSHUA TIGER AND	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court Date / Time		2024 7/18/20	Fees 24 9:21:51 AM	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45514	DEPARTMENT		24027932 of 5	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00

	Date / Time p	rinted:	7/18/202	4 9:21:51 AM			I		Page: 3	of 5	1	<u> </u>			1	I.			
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45583	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS DAVID MATHIS			DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45582	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LESA BURNS			JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024		125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45582	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LESA BURNS	TRUE	24062768	NICHOLAS CLAY	HARRISON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45582	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LESA BURNS	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45580	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS RACHEL POWELL &	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees		Biard , J		DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS RACHEL POWELL &	TRUE	24096951	JESSICA	HOLTMAN	Attorney ad litem	·	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45580	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS RACHEL POWELL &	TRUE	24088441	PHILIP NATHAN 'NATE'JR	SMITH	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
·	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees		Biard , J		DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS DANIELLE PAYNE & amp;				FLATT	Attorney ad litem		06/17/2024	•	125.00	0	0.00
•	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees		Biard , J		DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS DANIELLE PAYNE & amp;			JONATHAN A		Attorney ad litem		06/17/2024	,	125.00	0	0.00
·	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees		Biard , J		DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS DANIELLE PAYNE & amp;			CLAY	HARRISON	litem		06/17/2024	,	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45547	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS WILBERTO BETANCOURT & DETANCOURT	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45547	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS WILBERTO BETANCOURT & DETANCOURT	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45547	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS WILBERTO BETANCOURT & DETANCOURT	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45514	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS JOSHUA TIGER AND	TRUE	24096951	JESSICA	HOLTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00

Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45583	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS DAVID MATHIS	TRUE	24062768	NICHOLAS CLAY	HARRISON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45589	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS BRITTANY FAIRCHILD &		24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45589	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS BRITTANY FAIRCHILD &		24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Fees	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45589	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS BRITTANY FAIRCHILD &		24096951	JESSICA	HOLTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/17/2024	County	125.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45605	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LAKHYSHYA WATERHOUS E	TRUE	24007450	CLAY	JOHNSON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45605	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LAKHYSHYA WATERHOUS E	TRUE	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45605	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LAKHYSHYA WATERHOUS E	TRUE	24096951	JESSICA	HOLTMAN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45605	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY VS LAKHYSHYA WATERHOUS E	TRUE	24070527	DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/05/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45608	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS GEORGE LINDNER III	TRUE	24088441	PHILIP NATHAN 'NATE'JR.	SMITH	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/10/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45608	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS GEORGE LINDNER III	TRUE	24070527	DANIEL	ROPER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/28/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Appointment		,	CV45608	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS GEORGE LINDNER III	TRUE	24081067	JONATHAN A	NEWSOM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/10/2024	,	0.00	0	0.00
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45608	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND VS GEORGE LINDNER III	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/10/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45608	DEPARTMENT	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad	Attorney	06/10/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
								OF FAMILY					litem						
								AND VS											
								GEORGE											
								LINDNER III											
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45608	DEPARTMENT	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad	Attorney	06/10/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
								OF FAMILY					litem						
								AND VS											
								GEORGE											
								LINDNER III											
Hopkins	62nd District Court	6	2024	Appointment	FALSE	Biard , J	CV45608	DEPARTMENT	TRUE	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT	Attorney ad	Attorney	06/10/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
								OF FAMILY					litem						
								AND VS											
								GEORGE											
								LINDNER III											